
RANKINGLISTAN FÄLT 2009

1 Thomas Beck Salems Pk 130
2 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 114
3 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 86
4 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs Pk 77
5 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 73
6 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 48
7 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco Pk 45
8 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 41
9 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 38

10 Jonas Hûbner Salems Pk 36
Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 36

12 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 35
13 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens Skf 33
14 Thomas Herkevall Salems Pk 32
15 Torbjörn Hamrèn Lövsta Skf 28
16 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens Skf 26
17 Einar Carlsson Grödinge Psk 23
18 Peter Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 21

Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 21
20 Björn Segendorff Salems Pk 20

Michael Watz Salems Pk 20
22 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 19

Niklas Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 19
24 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 17
25 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco Pk 15

Patrik Åslin Atlas Copco Pk 15
Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 15

28 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 14
Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 14

30 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems Pk 13
Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk 13
Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 13

33 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf 12
Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 11
Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 11

36 Raine Lampinen Salems Pk 10
37 Håkan Johansson Lövsta Skf 9
38 Patrik Johansson Stockholmspolisens Skf 8

Dennis Hansson Pk Svea Ing 1 8
Lars-Erik Myrberg Nynäshamns Apk 8
Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 8

42 Per Larsén Södertälje Pk 7
Lars Björn Stockholmspolisens Skf 7
Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 7
Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 7

46 Conny Bjerkeng Pk Haningeskyttar 6
47 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens Skf 4

Per Bjurnelius Mälarhöjdens Ps 4
Stig Arksand Katarina Psf 4

50 Andreas Lundqvist Kallhälls Pk 3
Joakim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 3
Nils-Ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing 1 3
Christer Haag Svartsjö Psk 3
Per Bergfelt Rosersbergs Pk 3

55 Björn Nehl Lövsta Skf 2
Alexander Engman Telia If 2
Stefan Backström Rosersbergs Pk 2



Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets Skf 2
Lars-Göran Larsson Pk Svea Ing 1 2
Thomas Eriksson Salems Pk 2
Anders Gawell Salems Pk 2

62 Per Jerberyd Tyresö Skf 1
Lennart Eiksson Hallstavik Skf 1
Björn Hellström Upplands Väsby Psk 1
Johan Tavaststjerna Pk Haningeskyttar 1
Daniel Kron Gripen Pk 1



TÄVLINGARNA
KrM fält C 19/4 178
Össebyträffen + KrM fält B 10/5 150
ÖSM fält 16/5 - 17/5 236
Grovfälten 21/5 53
SM fält 2/7 - 5/7 238
KrM fält R 13/9 158
Höstsaluten + KrM fält A 27/9 112
Kretsfält Eggeby 4/10 82
Katarinaträffen 11/10 109



RANKINGLISTAN PRECISION 2009

1 Björn Bogfelt Bromma Pk 131
2 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby Psk 68
3 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PK 58
4 Arne Betzén Stockholmspolisens Skf 52
5 Lars-Erik Myrberg Nynäshamn Pk 51
6 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 49
7 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 44
8 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 40
9 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 39

10 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 38
11 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens Skf 32
12 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pk 27
13 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 24
14 Mats Berkler Atlas Copco PK 23

Peter Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 23
16 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs Pk 23
17 Thomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PK 20

Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens Skf 20
19 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps 15
20 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 12
21 Per Larsén Södertälje Pk 11
22 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 11
23 Baril Ignatius Telia IF 10

Per Bjurnelius Mälarhöjdens Ps 10
Jan Palmér Pk Svea Ing 1 10

26 Kenneth Karlsson Össeby Pk 9
Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 9

28 Kenneth Praméus Stockholmspolisens Skf 8
Mårten Hedberg Håtuna Pssk 8
Emil Nord PK Haningeskyttar 8
Patrik Åslin Atlas Copco PK 8
Jan Nordling Salems Pk 8
Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 8
Gunnar Hammar Ballongbergets Skf 8

35 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 7
Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 7
Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets Skf 7

38 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 6
Pär-Mikael Odsäter Lövsta Skf 6
Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco PK 6
Torbjörn Wulff LME 6

42 Mats Åkersten PK Haningeskyttar 5
Lena Bodin Stockholmspolisens Skf 5
Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 5
Bosko Nedeljko Bromma Pk 4
Paula Janver Katarina PSF 4
Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 4
Per Carlsson Lövsta Skf 4

49 Göran Svahn Stockholms Spårvägar 3
Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens Skf 3
Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 3
Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 3

53 Kjell Ekstam Handens Pk 2
Kjell Sundell Håtuna Pssk 2
Adam Ström Handens Pk 2
Mats Marmlind Gripen Pk 2
Jan-Olof Westerlund Handens Pk 2



58 Niklas Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 1
Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco PK 1
Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco PK 1
Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco PK 1
Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PK 1
Anders Sättermon Pk Svea Ing 1 1
Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF 1
Göran Hesselgren Katarina PSF 1
Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 1



TÄVLINGARNA
Kretsprec. Håtuna 18/4 81
Mälarskottet 25/4 33
Skyttar för Världens Barn 3/5 64
Majtävlingen 9/5 38
KrM prec. C 24/5 97
KrM prec. A 30/5 67
Skvalpskottet 31/5 50
Katarinasmällen 6/6 77
50-Lappen 14/6 59
SM prec. 2/7 - 5/7 103
Lyckträffen 9/8 39
Kretsprec. Lövsta 15/8 68
ÖSM prec. 29/8 - 30/8 39
Kretsprec. Sätra 5/9 26
Sveaskottet 6/9 35
KrM prec. B 12/9 100
Grimstaträffen 19/9 46
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